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EMERSON UNITARIAN UNIVERSALISTS EVENT CALENDAR 
September 1, 2023 to August 31, 2024 - Bold Events Approved by Board on August 17, 2023 

 

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION 

Sun, September 10, 2023 Homecoming  

Sat, September 23, 2023 Equinox  

Sat, October 7, 2023 Fall Campus Clean Up Campus Wide 

Sat, October 7, 2023 Fellowship Supper  

Sun, October 8, 2023 Stewardship Campaign Kick-Off Letters Mailed 

Mon, October 9, 2023 Indigenous Peoples Day  

Sat, October 14, 2023 Fall Campus Clean-up  

Thurs, December 21, 2023 Solstice  

Sun, December 24, 2023 Christmas Eve Service Hybrid 

Sun, January 7, 2024 Turnings Service Hybrid 

Sun, January 14, 2024 Informational Congregational Meeting to Present Budget Hybrid 

Mon, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

Sun, January 28, 2024 Annual Congregational Mtg / Adopt Budget / Elect Board  Hybrid 

Thurs, February 1, 2024 First Meeting of New Board of Trustees  In Person 

Sun, February 11, 2024 Super Bowl of Caring  

Wed, February 14, 2024 Valentine’s Day  

Sat, February 24, 2024 Board Retreat In Person 

March 8, 9, 10, 2024 New Minister Start Up Workshop and Activities  

Sun, March 10, 2024 Ramadan  

Tues, March 19, 2024 Equinox  

Sun, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday  

April 22 - 30, 2024 Passover  

Fri, March 29, 2024 Good Friday  

Sun, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday  

Sat, April 13, 2024 Campus Clean Up Day  

Sun, May 5, 2024 Cinco de Mayo  

Sat, May 4, 2024 Spring Auction (Star Wars Theme?)  

Sun, May 12, 2024 Mother’s Day  

Mon, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day  

June 2024 Pride Month  

Sun, June 16, 2024 Father’s Day  

Wed, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth  

Thur, June 20, 2024 Solstice  

June 20-23, 2024 UUA General Assembly Virtual 

Thur, July 4, 2024 Independence Day  

 


